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Elizabeth Keighley

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

Edward Williamson
Friday, November 0•, 2008 11:16 AM
John Richmond; Brian Holian; Richard Conte; David Pelton; James Davis; Donnie Ashley; Karl
Farrar; Louise Lund; Diane Screnci; Neil Sheehan
Darrell Roberts; Mary Baty; Marcia Simon
RE: Docket No. 50-219 - AmerGen Energy Company, LLC
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Ed

Edward L. Williamson
Assistant General Counsel for Operating Reactors
Office of the General Counsel
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Phone 301 -415-1143

From: John Richmond
Sent: Friday, November 07, 2008 7:37 AM
To: Brian Holian; Richard Conte; Mary Baty; David Pelton; James Davis; Edward Williamson; Donnie Ashley; Karl Farrar;
Louise Lund; Diane Screnci; Neil Sheehan
Cc: Darrell Roberts
Subject: RE: Docket No. 50-219 - AmerGen Energy Company, LLC

quick update:

1) I viewed the video. The stain in Bay 11 is there and visible. Video recording was dated 10-23-06, at 0 :3
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2) No NRC inspector has been in Bay 3 this outage (don't know about 2006).

3) If we want a direct inspection inside Bay-3, we need to do it within the next few days, or we will loose the
opportunity (they'll finish the repairs and close it up).

From: Brian Holian
Sent: Friday, November 07, 2008 7:11 AM
To: Richard Conte; Mary Baty; David Pelton; John Richmond; James Davis; Edward Williamson; Donnie Ashley; Karl
Farrar; Louise Lund; Diane Screnci; Neil Sheehan
Cc: Darrell Roberts
Subject: RE: Docket No. 50-219 - ArnierGen Energy Company, LLC
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- Brian

From: Richard Conte
Sent: Thursday, November 06, 2008 10:20 PM
To: Mary Baty; David Pelton; Brian Holian; John Richmond; James Davis; Edward Williamson; Donnie Ashley; Karl Farrar;
Louise Lund; Diane Screnci; Neil Sheehan
Cc: Darrell Roberts
Subject: RE: Docket No. 50-219 - AmerGen Energy Company, LLC

L (b)(5)

From: Mary Baty
Sent: Thursday, November 06, 2008 5:15 PM
To: David Pelton; Brian Holian; Richard Conte; John Richmond; James Davis; Edward Williamson; Donnie Ashley; Karl
Farrar; Louise Lund; Diane Scrend; Neil Sheehan
Subject: FW: Docket No. 50-219 - AmerGen Energy Company, LLC

From: Kuyler, Raphael Philip [mailto: rkuyler@morganlewis.com]
Sent: Thursday, November 06, 2008 5:12 PM
To: Hearing Docket; Roy Hawkens; Paul Abramson; Anthony Baratta; 'paul@beyondnuclear.org';
'kevin@beyondnuclear.org'; 'rwebster@easternenvironmental.org'; 'jlemense@easternenvironmental.org';
'john.covino@dol.lps.state.nj. us'; 'Valerie.Gray@dol.lps.state.nj. us'; Kimberly Sexton; Mary Baty; Marcia Simon; Emily
Krause; OCAAMAIL Resource
Cc: 'Bradley.Fewell@exeloncorp.com'; Silverman, Donald J.; Sutton, Kathryn M.; Polonsky, Alex S.
Subject: Docket No. 50-219 - AmerGen Energy Company, LLC

In the Matter of:

AmerGen Energy Company, LLC

(License Renewal for Oyster Creek Nuclear Generating Station)
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Ray P. Kuyler
Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP
1111 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW I Washington, DC 20004
Direct: 202.739.5146 I Main: 202.739.3000 1 Fax: 202.739.3001
rkuyler@morganlewis.com I www.morganlewis.com
Assistant: Joyce A. Glover I 202.739.5949 1 jglover@morganlewis.com
DISCLAIMER

This e-mail messag is int nded only for the personal
use of the recipient s) med above. This message may
be an attorney-client mmunication and as such privileged
and confidential. I y are not an intended recipient,
you may not revie copy r distribute this message. If
you have rece" d this co nication in error, please
notify us ediately by e-m l and delete the original
message.
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Received: from OWMS01.nrc.gov (148.184.100.43) by R1MSO1.nrc.gov
(148.184.99.10) with Microsoft SMTP Server (TLS) id 8.1.291.1; Fri, 7 Nov
2008 11:16:06 -0500

Received: from HQCLSTR02.nrc.gov ([148.184.44.77]) by OWMS01.nrc.gov
([148.184.100.43]) with mapi; Fri, 7 Nov 2008 11:16:06 -0500

Content-Type: application/ms-tnef; name="winmail.dat"
Content-Transfer-Encoding: binary
From: Edward Williamson <Edward.Williamson@nrc.gov>
To: John Richmond <John.Richmond@nrc.gov>, Brian Holian

<Brian. Holian@nrc.gov>, Richard Conte <Richard.Conte@nrc.gov>, David
Pelton

<David. Pelton@nrc.gov>, James Davis <James. Davis@nrc.gov>, Donnie Ashley
<Donnie.Ashley@nrc.gov>, Karl Farrar <Karl. Farrar@nrc.gov>, Louise Lund
<Louise.Lund@nrc.gov>, Diane Screnci <Diane.Screnci@nrc.gov>, Neil

Sheehan
<Neil.Sheehan@nrc.gov>

CC: Darrell Roberts <Darrell.Roberts@nrc.gov>, Mary Baty <Mary.Baty@nrc.gov>,
Marcia Simon <Marcia.Simon@nrc.gov>

Date: Fri, 7 Nov 2008 11:16:03 -0500
Subject: RE: Docket No. 50-219 - AmerGen Energy Company, LLC
Thread-Topic: Docket No. 50-219 - AmerGen Energy Company, LLC
Thread-Index:
AcIAXLGNdCOOuCWzSoGq++8W4s4seQAAEKhQAAq UgaAAEpPmkAAAuanAAAXUK
zA=
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<419623E8C7444444BF1 32DA3AE69EDA2106B9380C3@HQCLSTR02.nrc.gov>
References:
<BB882299B277DB4C9C9A613B507A6F602EE6C lAD@HQCLSTRO1 .nrc.gov>
<2856BC46F6A308418F033D973BBOEE72AA437498B8@R1 CLSTRO1.nrc.gov>
<2856BC46F6A308418F033D973BBOEE72AA4396856C@R1 CLSTRO1. nrc.gov>
<2856BC46F6A308418F033D973BBOEE72AA436328EB@R1 CLSTR01 .nrc.gov>
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Accept-Language: en-US
Content-Language: en-US
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X-MS-Exchange-Organization-SCL: -1
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